



NAKANO AVIATION, INC.

357 VAN NESS WAY #170
TORRANCE, CA 90501
U.S.A.

TEL: (310) 212-1480
FAX: (310) 782-1230/1231

SHIPPING INVOICE

SI.NO:NAC226310

SOLD TO :

NAKANO AVIATION CO., LTD.
MATUOKA BLDG.,
2-45-7, MEIEKI NAKAMURA-KU,
NAGOYA JAPAN 450
TEL: (052) 583-7651
FAX: (052) 586-5463

SHIP TO :

SAME

INVOICE NO:	DATE: 08/11/2026	FROM: USA TO: JAPAN
VIA: OCEAN FREIGHT	B/L NO:	VESSEL NAME:

AIRCRAFT PARTS AND MATERIALS
DETAILS AS PER ATTACHED SHEET

TOTAL FCA LOS ANGELES	\$575,500.80
LA COMMISSION TOTAL	\$24,575.15
TOTAL CPT NGO, JAPAN	<u>\$600,075.95</u>

MARKING NAKANO
3GM32325563, ETC.
NGO
JAPAN

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN, U.S.A.

NAKANO AVIATION, INC.

MASAKI SANO, SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

"These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations."

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 2

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3020 KH S)				
3GM32325563	BRASS SHEET	43.00EA	175.63000	7,552.09
MC04368	ASTM B 36/B 36M 23 UNS C23000 H02 .016"T 12" X96" (TOL +/-20%) 43EA *REV: 13 - 23		TOTAL :	7,552.09
(3022 KH S)				
3GM32179915	TITAN PLATE	60.00EA	722.00000	43,320.00
MC04383	AMS4911S 6AL-4V *NEED GRAIN MARKING 1.500"T 130MMX420MM(G)(5.12"X16. 54")(+.125", -0") *REV: N - S @\$813.20/EA -> @\$722.00/EA		BOX CHARGE TOTAL :	350.00 43,670.00
3FLY32434172	AL-CLAD SHEET	380.00KG	10.47000	3,978.60
MM09399	AMS4048R 7075-0 .040"T 48"X144" 30SH *REV : R - R		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	275.00 4,253.60
3BLY32434173	AL-ALY SHEET	98.00KG	22.04000	2,159.92
MM09401	AMS4027P 6061-T6 .016"T 48"X144" 20SH *REV: N - P		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	275.00 2,434.92
3FLY32434170	ALCLAD SHEET	608.00KG	11.02000	6,700.16
MM09403	AMS-QQ-A-250/5C 2024-T3 .032"T 48"X144" 60SH *REV : A - C		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	275.00 6,975.16
3BLY32428827	AL-ALY SHEET	68.00KG	12.89000	876.52
MM09405	AMS-QQ-A-250/12A 7075-T6 .071"T 48"X144" 3SH *REV: NC - A		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	275.00 1,151.52
3FLY32428826	AL-CLAD SHEET	127.00KG	12.78000	1,623.06
MM09406	AMS4049N 7075-T6 .050"T 48"X144" 8SH *REV : N - N		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	275.00 1,898.06
3FLY32434171	ALCLAD SHEET	355.00KG	10.91000	3,873.05
MM09412	AMS4048R 7075-0 .032"T 48"X144" 35SH *REV : R - R		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	275.00 4,148.05
3FLY32307138	AL-ALY SHEET	197.00KG	10.03000	1,975.91
MM09420	AMS4025N 6061-0 .032"T 48"X144" 20SH *REV: M - N		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	275.00 2,250.91
3BLY32405170	ALCLAD SHEET	950.00KG	12.41000	11,789.50
MM09421	AMS-QQ-A-250/5C 2024-T3 .025"T 48"X144" 120SH *REV: A - C		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	275.00 12,064.50
3FLY32440128	AL-ALY SHEET	230.00KG	10.03000	2,306.90
MM09422	AMS4025P 6061-0 .050"T 48"X144" 15SH *REV: M - P		CANOPY BOX TOTAL :	275.00 2,581.90

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 3

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3020 KH U)				
3GM0321726	AL-ALY TUBE	48.00FT	34.95000	1,677.60
MC04381	AMS-WW-T-700/3B 2024-T3 *NEED		BOX CHARGE	100.00
	STENCIL OF MILL NAME		TOTAL :	1,777.60
	1.0"OD X .049"W			
	144IN X 4PC *NM1014 *REV: NC			
	- B			
(3022 KH U)				
3FLY32297596	AL-ALY BAR	52.00LB	4.95000	257.40
MM09415	AMS4117L 6061-T651		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	1-1/4"DIA		TOTAL :	407.40
	144" X 3PC *REV: J - L			
3FLY32052864	CRES TUBE	144.00IN	5.54000	797.76
MM09469	AMS-T-6845B TY.1 304-1/8H		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	1-3/8"OD X .065"W		TOTAL :	947.76
	12FT X 1EA *REV:NC-B			
3FLY31921105	AL-ALY BAR	44.00LB	8.88000	390.72
MM09478	AMS-QQ-A-225/6B 2024-T351		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	1"X1"		TOTAL :	540.72
	144IN X 3PC *REV:NC-B			
(3020 KH Y)				
3GM32306926	AL-ALY EXTRU	2,640.00IN	1.52083	4,014.99
LMC04367	AMS-QQ-A-200/11A 7075-T73511		OTHER	0.01
	BAC1505-101837		TOTAL :	4,015.00
	240IN X 11PCS @\$365.00/EA			
3GM0464693	AL-ALY EXTRU	120.00FT	139.00000	16,680.00
MC04213	AMS-QQ-A-200/11A 7075-T73511		TOTAL :	16,680.00
	ULTRA BAC5439 CL.B (KMS-1321B)			
	BAC1506-3175 X10FT			
	120IN X 12PCS			
3GM31438349	AL-ALY EXTRU	10,560.00IN	0.88000	9,292.80
MC04373	AMS-QQ-A-200/3A 2024-0		TOTAL :	9,292.80
	BAC1505-101412			
	120IN X 88PCS			
(3022 KH Y)				
3NGM1239	AL-ALY FORG	2.00EA	4,150.00000	8,300.00
MC04117	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		TOTAL :	8,300.00
	BAC5439J CL.A			
	4.5"(ST)X17"(LT)X77.5"(L)			
	5EA(Was 96EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1326Y	AL-ALY FORG	8.00EA	3,960.00000	31,680.00
MC04145	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	300.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	431.46
	4.5"(ST)X17"(LT)X77.5"(L)		TOTAL :	32,411.46
(3022 KH YE)				
3NGM1329Y	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	5,925.00000	29,625.00
MC04073	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	300.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN		FREIGHT	543.06
	MULTI		TOTAL :	30,468.06
	4.5"ST X 22"LT X 90.5"L			

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 4

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452 BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI 6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L 5EA *NM1158 *NM1160	5.00EA	4,400.00000	22,000.00
MC04110			FREIGHT	200.00
			FREIGHT	338.97
			TOTAL :	22,538.97
3NGM1239	AL-ALY FORG	3.00EA	4,150.00000	12,450.00
MC04117	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452 BAC5439J CL.A 4.5"(ST)X17"(LT)X77.5"(L) 5EA(Was 96EA) *NM1158 *NM1159		PACKING	200.00
			FREIGHT	407.01
			TOTAL :	13,057.01
3NGM1326Y	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	3,960.00000	19,800.00
MC04152	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452 BAC5439J CL.A 4.5"(ST)X17"(LT)X77.5"(L)		FREIGHT	200.00
			FREIGHT	362.34
			TOTAL :	20,362.34
3NGM1329Y	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	5,925.00000	29,625.00
MC04154	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452 BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI 4.5"ST X 22"LT X 90.5"L		FREIGHT	200.00
			FREIGHT	404.43
			TOTAL :	30,229.43
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,400.00000	22,000.00
MC04157	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452 BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI 6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L 5EA *NM1158 *NM1160		PACKING	200.00
			FREIGHT	316.94
			TOTAL :	22,516.94
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,400.00000	26,400.00
MC04158	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452 BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI 6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L 6EA *NM1158 *NM1160		PACKING	200.00
			FREIGHT	316.94
			TOTAL :	26,916.94
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	5.00EA	4,400.00000	22,000.00
MC04180	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452 BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI 6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L 5EA *NM1158 *NM1160		PACKING	200.00
			FREIGHT	343.21
			TOTAL :	22,543.21
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,400.00000	26,400.00
MC04181	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452 BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI 6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L 6EA *NM1158 *NM1160		FREIGHT	200.00
			FREIGHT	343.21
			TOTAL :	26,943.21
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,400.00000	26,400.00
MC04186	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452 BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI 6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L 6EA *NM1158 *NM1160		PACKING	200.00
			FREIGHT	750.36
			TOTAL :	27,350.36

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 5

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
3NGM1240	AL-ALY FORG	4.00EA	4,250.00000	17,000.00
MC04207	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		TOTAL :	17,200.00
	4.5"ST X 17.5"LT X 79.5"L			
	4EA(Was 204EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1240	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,250.00000	25,500.00
MC04208	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		TOTAL :	25,700.00
	4.5"ST X 17.5"LT X 79.5"L			
	6EA(Was 204EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1240	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,250.00000	25,500.00
MC04223	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		FREIGHT	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		FREIGHT	440.48
	4.5"ST X 17.5"LT X 79.5"L		TOTAL :	26,140.48
	6EA(Was 204EA) *NM1158 *NM1159			
3NGM1245	AL-ALY FORG	2.00EA	4,400.00000	8,800.00
MC04246	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	100.00
	BAC5439J CL.A *DONT FORGE IN MULTI		FREIGHT	210.44
	6.5"ST X 25"LT X 41"L		TOTAL :	9,110.44
	2EA *NM1158 *NM1160			
3NGM1241	AL-ALY FORG	6.00EA	4,250.00000	25,500.00
MC04261	BMS7-214U TY.2 7050-T7452		PACKING	200.00
	BAC5439J CL.A		FREIGHT	336.84
	4.5"ST X 16"LT X 87"L		TOTAL :	26,036.84
	6EA *NM1158 *NM1159			
(3020 KH S)				
3GM32487840	CRES SHEET	252.00LB	6.50000	1,638.00
MC04389	AMS5518N 301-1/2H		BOX CHARGE	240.00
	.040"T 36"X120"		TOTAL :	1,878.00
	5SH *REV: L - N			
3GM32186331	TITAN PLATE	60.00EA	722.00000	43,320.00
MC04397	AMS4911S 6AL-4V *NEED GRAIN MARKING		BOX CHARGE	350.00
	1.500"T 130MMX420MM(G)		TOTAL :	43,670.00
	*REV: N - S @\$813.20/EA -> @\$722.00/EA			
(3022 KH S)				
3FLY32389351	ALCLAD SHEET	674.00KG	10.36000	6,982.64
MM09494	AMS4048R 7075-0		CANOPY BOX	275.00
	.071"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	7,257.64
	30SH *REV: R - R			
(3022 KH U)				
3GLY32271334	AL-ALY BAR	284.00LB	8.43000	2,394.12
MC04393	AMS4342G 7050-T74511		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	3-1/2"DIA		TOTAL :	2,544.12
	144IN X 2PC *REV:G-G			

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 6

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
3GLY32576988	CRES BAR	300.00LB	11.59000	3,477.00
MC04398	AMS5659T TY.1 15-5PH		BOX CHARGE	350.00
	1-1/4"X2"		TOTAL :	3,827.00
	36" X 10EA *REV: T - T *NM2095			
3FLY32116163R!	AL-ALY BAR	467.00LB	7.60000	3,549.20
MM09500	AMS4342G 7050-T74511 AMS-STED-		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	2154E CL.A #EXCEPT FOR ARCONIC		TOTAL :	3,699.20
	4-1/2"DIA			
	144IN X 2PC (NAC AIR)			
3FLY32107649	AL-ALY TUBE	432.00IN	1.85000	799.20
MM09507	AMS-WW-T-700/6C TY.1 6061-0		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	*GRINDED SURFACE NOT ALLOWDED		TOTAL :	949.20
	5/8"OD X .049"W			
	144IN X 3PC *NM1164 *NM1165			
	*REV:B-C			
(3022 KH S)				
3BLY32545936R	AL-ALY SHEET	98.00KG	9.52000	932.96
MM09526	AMS4025P 6061-0		CANOPY BOX	275.00
	.080"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	1,207.96
	4SH *REV: M - P			

TOTAL : \$575,500.80